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Downers Grove, IL 

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date 

Department: 0 - NON DEPARTMENTAL 

I. M, R. F. INV0002168 01/13/2023 

I. M, R. F. INV0002169 01/13/2023 

I. M, R. F. INV0002273 01/31/2023 

I. M, R. F. INV0002274 01/31/2023 

Department: 1- ADMINISTRATION 

I. M, R. F. INV0002164 01/13/2023 

I. M, R. F. INV0002165 01/13/2023 

I. M, R. F. INV0002168 01/13/2023 

I. M, R. F. INV0002169 01/13/2023 

ILL DEPART OF REVENUE INV0002171 01/13/2023 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 

COMCAST CABLE INV0002173 01/19/2023 

Charles Pasakarnis INV0002174 01/19/2023 

LIBERTY FLAGS INV0002175 01/19/2023 

Alpha Landscaping LLC INV0002176 01/19/2023 

CDW COMPUTER CENTERS, INC. INV0002178 01/19/2023 

ALLAN C. ALONGI & ASSOCIATES INV0002179 01/19/2023 

Team Impact Cleaning Systems INV0002180 01/19/2023 

VIP Electrical Services INV0002181 01/19/2023 

TAMELING IND. INV0002182 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITICARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

Willow Ridge Glass And Mirror INV0002221 01/19/2023 

COMMONWEALTH EDISON CO ... INV0002222 01/19/2023 

DOWNERS GROVE SANITARY DI ... INV0002223 01/19/2023 

DOWNERS GROVE SANITARY DI ... INV0002223 01/19/2023 

SHAW MEDIA INV0002224 01/19/2023 

JAN-PRO OF NORTHERN ILL INV0002225 01/19/2023 
COMCAST CABLE INV0002226 01/19/2023 

2/21/2023 11: 26 :4 2 AM 

Board Approval Report Fund 10 
By Segment (Select Below) 

Payment Dates 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023 

Description (Item) Account Number Amount 

IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-0-2030 255.08 

IMRF Contribution T-Tier 2 10-0-2030 124.67 

IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-0-2030 255 .08 

IMRF Contribution T-Tier 2 10-0-2030 124.67 

Department O • NON DEPARTMENTAL Total: 759.50 

IMRF Contribution VAC T-Tier 1 10-1-2030 539.63 

IMRF Contribution VAC T-Tier 2 10-1-2030 235.42 

IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-1-2030 285 .03 

IMRF Contribution T-Tier 2 10-1-2030 105.94 

Illinois taxes 10-1-2020 863.80 

Federal Withholding 10-1-2000 1,882.63 

Medicare taxes 10-1-2010 520.34 

Social Security taxes 10-1-2010 2,224.90 

Monthly Charges 10-1-4210 792.24 

4331 Saratoga Misc repairs 10-1-4110 195.00 

Flags 1 -3x5 3-4x6 10-1-4570 513.00 

Snow removal and ice control f ... 10-1-4110 970.00 

HP color laser jet 10-1-4550 637.58 

December services 10-1-4170 3,861.00 

Township Center cleaning 10-1-4110 977.60 

Repair of Exit lights 10-1-4110 1,188.00 

Cemetery improvements 10-1-4680 3,450.00 

2 boxes of paper 10-1-4510 91.98 

Monthly charges Costco card 10-1-4510 6.60 

Office supples - Supervisor 10-1-4510 50.23 

sponges for township center 10-1-4530 31.57 

Caddy bag for new garbage can 10-1-4530 62.59 

Batteries 10-1-4530 16.49 

Garbage can and dolly 10-1-4530 92 .40 

Paper products Township Center 10-1-4530 33.02 

Monthly charges Costco card 10-1-4530 41.97 

Zazzo's 10-1-4560 391.50 

Aorn - bereavement donation 10-1-4570 50.00 

Send in Blue 10-1-4220 55.58 

labor Law Center Poster 10-1-4230 68.53 

Copy Paper 10-1-4510 103.33 

Monthly Statement 10-1-4510 55 .33 

Supplies Paper towels 10-1-4530 43.15 

Trash Can for Offices 10-1-4530 41.97 

TP Offices 10-1-4530 34.98 

Paper towels 10-1-4530 43.15 

Dial Soap Offices 10-1-4530 4.97 

Garbage Can Offices 10-1-4530 83.05 

WillowRidgeGlass Window Supe .. 10-1-4570 2,500.00 

Credit for Amazon Shipping 10-1-4570 -41.97 

Front Window for Super Office ... 10-1-4570 1,750.00 

4340 Prince Street Monthly cha ... 10-1-4350 994.00 

Monthly Charge 4340 Prince St 10-1-4350 48.57 

Monthly Charge 4341 Saratoga ... 10-1-4350 59.00 

Amended Budget Posting 10-1-4230 97.10 

Monthly Statement 10-1-4110 609.00 

Monthly Statement #9727 10-1-4210 504.92 
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Board Approval Report Fund 10 Payment Dates: 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023 

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount 

AT&T INV0002227 01/19/2023 Twonship Center Monthly Stat ... 10-1-4210 30.17 

ADT Commercial INV0002228 01/19/2023 Monthly Invoice 4340 Prince St ... 10-1-4110 228.74 

ADT Commercial INV0002229 01/19/2023 Monthly Statement 4340 Prince ... 10-1-4110 228.74 

All Around Pumping Service Inc. INV0002230 01/19/2023 Township Center Gease Trap Cl. .. 10-1-4110 225.00 

All Around Pumping Service Inc. INV0002230 01/19/2023 Township Center Gease Trap Cl. .. 10-1-4110 450.00 

NICOR GAS INV0002231 01/19/2023 Monthly Inv 4341 Saratoga Tow ... 10-1-4350 253.54 

NICOR GAS INV0002231 01/19/2023 Monthly Invoice 4340 Prince St ... 10-1-4350 1,077.84 

AT&T INV0002232 01/19/2023 Monthly Statement Acct 8288 10-1-4210 120.38 

Willowbrook/Burr Ridge Chamb ... lNV0002233 01/19/2023 Annual Dues 10-1-4290 250.00 

Shelia Beine INV0002235 01/19/2023 Expense Report Home Depot 10-1-4680 24.69 

PremiStar-North INV0002238 01/19/2023 Repair Heat Offices 4340 Price 10-1-4670 1,685.79 

ADT Commercial INV0002239 01/19/2023 Monthly Statement plus Past d ... 10-1-4110 2,029.20 

I. M, R. F. INV0002269 01/31/2023 IMRF Contribution VAC T-Tier 1 10-1-2030 539.63 

I. M, R. F. INV0002270 01/31/2023 IMRF Contribution VAC T-Tier 2 10-1-2030 235.42 

I. M, R. F. INV0002273 01/31/2023 IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-1-2030 285.03 

I. M, R. F. INV0002274 01/31/2023 IMRF Contribution T-Tier 2 10-1-2030 105.94 

ILL DEPART OF REVENUE INV0002276 01/31/2023 Illinois taxes 10-1-2020 860.68 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 Federal Withholding 10-1-2000 1,882.63 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 Social Security taxes 10-1-2010 2,217.08 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 Medicare taxes 10-1-2010 518.50 

Department 1- ADMINISTRATION Total: 40,414.12 

Department: 2 -ASSESSOR'S DIVISION 

I. M, R. F. INV0002164 01/13/2023 IMRF Contribution VAC T-Tier 1 10-2-2030 362.10 

I. M, R. F. INV0002168 01/13/2023 IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-2-2030 940.69 

I. M, R. F. INV0002169 01/13/2023 IMRF Contribution T-Tier 2 10-2-2030 538.88 

ILL DEPART OF REVENUE INV0002171 01/13/2023 Illinois taxes 10-2-2020 1,634.53 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 Federal Withholding 10-2-2000 4,289.68 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 Medicare taxes 10-2-2010 1,004.22 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 Social Security taxes 10-2-2010 4,293.66 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 Laptop Bag for G.Bolts Assessor ... 10-2-4510 37.99 

SHARON ANDERSON INV0002240 01/19/2023 Travel 12.08 - 01.12.23 10-2-4310 556.77 

JRM CONSULTING INC INV0002241 01/19/2023 2023 Annual Marshall Swift ren ... 10-2-4380 2,448.00 

JRM CONSULTING INC INV0002242 01/19/2023 Annual Cloud database Hosting ... 10-2-4670 1,250.00 

VERIZON WIRELESS INV0002243 01/19/2023 Verizon Dec 2022 10-2-4210 192.37 

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS INV0002244 01/19/2023 Printer Lease 10.01.22 - 12.31.22 10-2-4360 264.35 

ALLAN C. ALONGI & ASSOCIATES INV0002245 01/19/2023 Dec 2022 Professional Services 10-2-4380 448.50 

Illinois Property Asssessment In ... INV0002246 01/19/2023 IPAI Seminar - real Estate Law 10-2-4330 380.00 

CO STAR REALTY INFORMATION INV0002247 01/19/2023 01.23 Realty Publication 10-2-4340 620.73 

CDW COMPUTER CENTERS, INC. INV0002248 01/19/2023 M365 Apps & Business Standard 10-2-4670 1.988.16 

CDW COMPUTER CENTERS, INC. INV0002249 01/19/2023 Cicso Bus 350 Series 10-2-4670 6.459.33 

COW COMPUTER CENTERS, INC. INV0002250 01/19/2023 Microsoft Laptop 5 & Mouse 10-2-4670 1,719.86 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002251 01/19/2023 Monthly Statement IPAI Class 10-2-4330 370.00 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002251 01/19/2023 Monthly Statement Lufkin 706L... 10-2-4510 159.89 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002251 01/19/2023 Monthly Statement DRI Crashpl... 10-2-4670 29.97 

JRM CONSULTING INC INV0002252 01/19/2023 AIMS Customization 10-2-4380 453.75 

JRM CONSULTING INC INV0002252 01/19/2023 dg assessors.com SSL Cert 2 year 10-2-4670 199.98 

US DEPARTMENT OF STATE INV0002263 01/20/2023 Passport Processing - Expiditing ... 10-2-4572 208.32 

I. M, R. F. INV0002269 01/31/2023 IMRF Contribution VAC T-Tier 1 10-2-2030 362.10 

I. M,R. F. INV0002273 01/31/2023 IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-2-2030 940.69 

I. M,R. F. INV0002274 01/31/2023 IMRF Contribution T-Tier 2 10-2-2030 538.88 

ILL DEPART OF REVENUE INV0002276 01/31/2023 Illinois taxes 10-2-2020 1,640.57 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 Federal Withholding 10-2-2000 4,300.12 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 Medicare taxes 10-2-2010 1,007.76 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 Social Security taxes 10-2-2010 4,308.80 

Department 2 -ASSESSOR'S DIVISION Total: 43,950.65 

Department: 4 · HUMAN SERVICES 

I. M,R. F. INV0002168 01/13/2023 IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-4-2030 93.75 

ILL DEPART OF REVENUE INV0002171 01/13/2023 Illinois taxes 10-4-2020 161.99 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 Federal Withholding 10-4-2000 208.91 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 Medicare taxes 10-4-2010 103.50 
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Board Approval Report Fund 10 

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002172 01/13/2023 

PITNEY BOWES Bank Inc Purcha ... lNV0002177 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

CITI CARDS INV0002183 01/19/2023 

Fl RST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

Fl RST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

Fl RST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

Fl RST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

FIRST BANKCARD INV0002220 01/19/2023 

PACE SUBURBAN BUS SERVICE INV0002234 01/19/2023 

PACE SUBURBAN BUS SERVICE INV0002234 01/19/2023 

PACE SUBURBAN BUS SERVICE INV0002234 01/19/2023 

I. M, R. F. INV0002273 01/31/2023 

ILL DEPART OF REVENUE INV0002276 01/31/2023 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 

UNITED STATES TREASURY INV0002277 01/31/2023 

2/21/2023 11:26:42 AM 

Payment Dates: 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023 

Description (Item) Account Number 

Social Security taxes 10-4-2010 

December lease of postage ma ... 10-4-4130 

suction cup hooks for township ... 10-4-4170 

4 tier storage shelves for Towns ... 10-4-4510 

Calendars for S. M. and K.S> 10-4-4510 

Township Center Cookies 10-4-4105 

Coffee Creamer Township Cent ... 10-4-4105 

Township Center Napkins 10-4-4105 

Max Printing Monthly brochure ... 10-4-4170 

Human Services Basket Bins 10-4-4510 

Human Services Planner 10-4-4510 

Monthly Inv for Local Share Sept..10-4-4102 

Monthly Inv for Local Sh are Oct ... 10-4-4102 

Monthly Inv for Local Share Aug ... 10-4-4102 

IMRF Contribution T-Tier 1 10-4-2030 

Illinois taxes 

Federal Withholding 

Medicare taxes 

Social Security taxes 

10-4-2020 

10-4-2000 

10-4-2010 

10-4-2010 

Department 4 - HUMAN SERVICES Total: 

Grand Total: 

Amount 

442.48 

164.55 

19.98 

697.00 

44.49 

46.99 

24.99 

32.98 

770.41 

7.99 

18.69 

1,829.94 

1,769.61 

2,172.46 

93.75 

186.24 

262.91 

117.72 

503.24 

9,774.57 

94,898.84 
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Board Approval Report Fund 10 

2/21/2023 11: 26 :42 AM 

Fund 

10 - GENERAL TOWN FUND 

Account Number 

10-0-2030 

10-1-2000 

10-1-2010 

10-1-2020 

10-1-2030 

10-1-4110 

10-1-4170 

10-1-4210 

10-1-4220 

10-1-4230 

10-1-4290 

10-1-4350 

10-1-4510 

10-1-4530 

10-1-4550 

10-1-4560 

10-1-4570 

10-1-4670 

10-1-4680 

10-2-2000 

10-2-2010 

10-2-2020 

10-2-2030 

10-2-4210 

10-2-4310 

10-2-4330 

10-2-4340 

10-2-4360 

10-2-4380 

10-2-4510 

10-2-4572 

10-2-4670 

10-4-2000 

10-4-2010 

10-4-2020 

10-4-2030 

10-4-4102 

10-4-4105 

10-4-4130 

10-4-4170 

10-4-4510 

Fund Summary 

Grand Total: 

Account Summary 

Account Name 

1.M.R.F. PAYABLE 

FEDERAL TAX PAYABLE 

FICA PAYABLE 

STATE TAX PAYABLE 

I.M.R.F. PAYABLE 

PRINCE ST BUILDING EXP ... 

LEGAL SERVICES 

TELEPHONE, INTERNET& ... 

INTERNET & WEBSITE 

LEGAL NOTICES 

DUES 

UTILITIES - PRINCE ST 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

OPER & MAINT SUPPLIES 

IT EQUIPMENT 

ATM & SPECIAL EVENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS .. . 

BUILDING REPAIR & IMP .. . 

CEMETERY IMPROVEME ... 

FEDERAL TAX PAYABLE 

FICA PAYABLE 

STATE TAX PAYABLE 

I.M.R.F. PAYABLE 

MOBILE TELEPHONE 

TRAVEL EXPENSES 

EDUCATION 

PUBLICATIONS 

RENTAL & LEASING 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ... 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS ... 

INFORMATION TECHNOL. .. 

FEDERAL TAX WITHHELD 

FICA PAYABLE 

STATE TAX PAYABLE 

I.M.R.F. PAYABLE 

DIAL-A-RIDE 

SENIOR MEAL SUPPORT 

EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN ... 

MISC EXPENSES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES & EQU ... 

Grand Total: 

Project Account Summary 

Project Account Key 

••None•• 
Grand Total: 

Payment Amount 

94,898.84 

94,898.84 

Payment Amount 

759.50 

3,765.26 

5,480.82 

1,724.48 

2,332.04 

7,101.28 

3,861.00 

1,447.71 

55.58 

165.63 

250.00 

2,432.95 

307.47 

529.31 

637.58 

391.50 

4,771.03 

1,685.79 

3,474.69 

8,589.80 

10,614.44 

3,275.10 

3,683.34 

192.37 

556.77 

750.00 

620.73 

264.35 

3,350.25 

197.88 

208.32 

11,647.30 

471.82 

1,166.94 

348.23 

187.50 

5,772.01 

104.96 

164.55 

790.39 

768.17 

94,898.84 

Payment Amount 

94,898.84 

94,898.84 

Payment Oates: 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023 

Report Summary 
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• 
Board Approval Report Fund 10 Payment Oates: 1/1/2023 -1/31/2023 

Authorization Signatures 

THE CLERK ATTEST TO THE AUDIT REPORT, AND THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS 23RD DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2023. 

Trustee 

Trustee 

Trustee 
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